
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:23:18.407 1 1:33.502 91.249 61 112 19

10:24:51.900 2 1:33.493 91.258 67 114 20

10:26:28.619 3 1:36.719 88.214 64 115 19

10:28:02.997 4 1:34.378 90.402 66 113 19

10:29:40.298 5 1:37.301 87.687 64 112 19

RP-17 - GIO ALVAEZ -
10:23:53.030 1 1:38.387 86.719 92 117 19

10:25:29.966 2 1:36.936 88.017 82 120 19

10:27:05.593 3 1:35.627 89.222 82 119 19

10:28:44.103 4 1:38.510 86.610 84 115 19

10:30:22.510 5 1:38.407 86.701 84 118 19

10:31:56.837 6 1:34.327 90.451 84 116 19

10:33:31.481 7 1:34.644 90.148 87 116 19

10:35:09.528 8 1:38.047 87.019 86 117 19

L3-28 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:23:45.876 1 1:38.466 86.649 49 86 19

10:25:21.739 2 1:35.863 89.002 16 79 19

10:26:58.444 3 1:36.705 88.227 50 87 19

10:28:34.401 4 1:35.957 88.915 47 87 19

10:30:10.141 5 1:35.740 89.116 44 72 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
10:25:14.207 1 1:38.951 86.224 98 112 19

10:26:52.089 2 1:37.882 87.166 93 112 19

10:28:29.968 3 1:37.879 87.169 92 115 19

10:30:06.106 4 1:36.138 88.747 87 113 19

10:31:42.831 5 1:36.725 88.209 89 114 19

10:33:23.157 6 1:40.326 85.043 95 115 19

10:35:00.684 7 1:37.527 87.483 94 113 19

10:36:38.205 8 1:37.521 87.489 93 111 19

10:38:15.557 9 1:37.352 87.641 92 114 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:25:52.944 1 1:45.676 80.737 55 110 19

10:27:32.117 2 1:39.173 86.031 60 110 19

10:29:10.903 3 1:38.786 86.369 60 108 19

10:30:48.977 4 1:38.074 86.996 68 107 19

10:32:28.260 5 1:39.283 85.936 63 108 19

10:34:06.539 6 1:38.279 86.814 68 108 19

10:35:43.464 7 1:36.925 88.027 66 108 19

10:37:21.205 8 1:37.741 87.292 65 109 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
10:23:45.685 1 1:41.611 83.967 81 114 19

10:25:25.206 2 1:39.521 85.731 79 113 19

10:27:04.859 3 1:39.653 85.617 78 115 19

10:28:43.971 4 1:39.112 86.084 71 116 19

10:30:22.306 5 1:38.335 86.765 73 114 19

10:32:02.070 6 1:39.764 85.522 80 115 19

10:33:42.212 7 1:40.142 85.199 83 113 19

10:35:21.590 8 1:39.378 85.854 70 112 19

10:37:02.336 9 1:40.746 84.688 84 115 19

10:38:41.304 10 1:38.968 86.210 80 113 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
10:23:33.063 1 1:42.050 83.606 80 104 19

10:25:11.404 2 1:38.341 86.759 76 103 19

10:26:51.814 3 1:40.410 84.972 79 103 19

10:28:31.559 4 1:39.745 85.538 83 104 19

10:30:10.303 5 1:38.744 86.405 81 105 19

10:31:49.068 6 1:38.765 86.387 79 102 19

10:33:28.183 7 1:39.115 86.082 82 102 19

10:35:09.127 8 1:40.944 84.522 82 102 19

10:36:49.206 9 1:40.079 85.253 75 103 19

10:38:28.604 10 1:39.398 85.837 80 101 19

L3-01 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
10:25:45.676 1 1:41.803 83.809 20 81 19



10:27:25.579 2 1:39.903 85.403 28 82 19

10:29:05.574 3 1:39.995 85.324 34 84 19

10:30:48.277 4 1:42.703 83.074 21 87 19

10:32:27.340 5 1:39.063 86.127 29 86 19

10:34:07.438 6 1:40.098 85.236 32 90 19

10:35:48.137 7 1:40.699 84.728 25 85 19

10:37:28.747 8 1:40.610 84.803 22 79 19

L3-22 - COREY WILSON -
10:24:18.550 1 1:39.834 85.462 51 105 19

10:25:59.939 2 1:41.389 84.151 52 105 19

10:27:49.166 3 1:49.227 78.113 42 104 19

10:29:34.485 4 1:45.319 81.011 44 104 19

10:31:13.794 5 1:39.309 85.914 54 105 19

10:32:56.267 6 1:42.473 83.261 53 106 19

10:34:47.698 7 1:51.431 76.568 55 102 19

10:36:28.556 8 1:40.858 84.594 52 104 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
10:25:38.196 1 1:39.581 85.679 7 50 19

10:27:20.847 2 1:42.651 83.117 8 49 19

10:29:02.030 3 1:41.183 84.322 9 50 19

10:30:43.137 4 1:41.107 84.386 7 50 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -
10:27:49.578 1 1:50.373 77.302 10 76 19

10:29:34.542 2 1:44.964 81.285 7 81 19

10:31:15.422 3 1:40.880 84.576 15 82 19

10:32:56.030 4 1:40.608 84.804 26 90 19

10:34:37.230 5 1:41.200 84.308 25 96 19

10:36:18.382 6 1:41.152 84.348 28 95 19

10:38:00.392 7 1:42.010 83.639 16 82 19

L3-11 - JAMES MCALLISTER -
10:25:22.131 1 1:42.929 82.892 91 115 19

10:27:03.993 2 1:41.862 83.760 91 115 19

10:28:46.744 3 1:42.751 83.036 88 115 19

10:30:27.744 4 1:41.000 84.475 83 117 19

10:32:10.969 5 1:43.225 82.654 94 116 19

10:33:53.767 6 1:42.798 82.998 94 116 19

10:35:35.137 7 1:41.370 84.167 88 115 19

10:37:18.747 8 1:43.610 82.347 88 116 19

10:39:00.352 9 1:41.605 83.972 90 118 19

L3-10 - JOE BROWN -
10:23:52.619 1 1:46.870 79.835 66 144 19

10:25:35.699 2 1:43.080 82.771 63 145 19

10:27:19.750 3 1:44.051 81.998 64 148 19

10:29:01.274 4 1:41.524 84.039 68 148 19

10:30:42.525 5 1:41.251 84.266 65 145 19

L3-31 - BO BIN -
10:27:59.168 1 1:48.613 78.554 73 117 19

10:29:40.567 2 1:41.399 84.143 70 114 19

L3-06 - STEW MILLER -
10:25:59.497 1 1:49.127 78.184 69 109 19

10:27:46.782 2 1:47.285 79.526 80 112 19

10:29:28.349 3 1:41.567 84.004 81 112 19

10:31:10.951 4 1:42.602 83.156 82 110 19

10:32:52.364 5 1:41.413 84.131 80 109 19

L3-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:24:46.496 1 1:41.650 83.935 66 100 19

10:26:28.881 2 1:42.385 83.333 64 97 19

10:28:11.611 3 1:42.730 83.053 64 98 19

10:29:54.598 4 1:42.987 82.845 62 89 19

10:31:36.215 5 1:41.617 83.962 52 90 19

10:33:21.333 6 1:45.118 81.166 52 99 19

L3-13 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:23:51.632 1 1:48.347 78.747 63 117 19

10:25:35.378 2 1:43.746 82.239 66 113 19

10:27:20.618 3 1:45.240 81.072 54 117 19

10:29:04.903 4 1:44.285 81.814 67 115 19

10:30:48.362 5 1:43.459 82.467 65 116 19

10:32:31.461 6 1:43.099 82.755 64 114 19



L3-20 - JOEL LANDI -
10:27:06.798 1 2:00.044 71.074 54 110 19

10:28:51.312 2 1:44.514 81.635 49 113 19

10:37:45.701 3 8:54.389 15.966 51 111 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
10:24:09.688 1 1:46.803 79.885 53 106 19

10:25:59.298 2 1:49.610 77.840 58 102 19

10:27:50.090 3 1:50.792 77.009 59 101 19

10:29:38.092 4 1:48.002 78.999 59 104 19

10:31:24.099 5 1:46.007 80.485 56 105 19

10:33:11.542 6 1:47.443 79.410 59 103 19

L3-23 - DAVID ANDERSON -
10:24:33.014 1 1:49.218 78.119 81 116 19

10:26:20.272 2 1:47.258 79.547 85 118 19

10:28:07.620 3 1:47.348 79.480 79 119 19

10:29:53.842 4 1:46.222 80.322 84 118 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
10:27:49.292 1 1:50.386 77.292 59 106 19

10:29:39.667 2 1:50.375 77.300 75 105 19

10:31:32.817 3 1:53.150 75.404 76 108 19

10:33:26.798 4 1:53.981 74.855 55 107 19

10:35:17.182 5 1:50.384 77.294 71 108 19

L3-07 - RAYME JELSKI -
10:24:04.112 1 1:55.172 74.081 89 113 19

10:26:00.964 2 1:56.852 73.015 93 112 19

10:27:53.565 3 1:52.601 75.772 93 113 19

10:29:44.649 4 1:51.084 76.807 89 112 19

10:31:35.646 5 1:50.997 76.867 94 113 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -
10:25:50.184 1 1:54.087 74.785 80 135 19

10:27:44.881 2 1:54.697 74.387 77 137 19

10:29:38.194 3 1:53.313 75.296 75 133 19

10:31:32.254 4 1:54.060 74.803 83 135 19

10:33:26.838 5 1:54.584 74.461 67 134 19

10:35:21.467 6 1:54.629 74.431 71 133 19

10:37:19.048 7 1:57.581 72.563 92 133 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 10:40 AM


